The

Bl

AT SPARSHOLT

SUNDAY MENU

Please talk to your server about any allergies, intolerances or dietary requirements before placing

your order.

gf = gluten free / *gf = can be gluten free / df = dairy free / *df = can be dairy free /

vg = vegan / *vg = can be vegan

NIBBLES

Mini Tapas- Olives, Feta, Hummus & Focaccia - *gf
Chipolatas & Sticky Wholegrain Mustard

STARTERS

Smoked Chalkstream Trout Tacos
Pineapple Salsa & Spicy Guacamole - df / *gf

Chicken Satay Skewers
With Peanut Sauce & Asian Slaw - gf

Prawn Salad
Bloody Mary Dressing & Rye Bread - *gf / df

Wild Mushroom & Tarragon Mille-feuille
Cream sauce and Puff pascry -vg / df

Moules Mariniere
Fresh Mussels Cooked in either White Wine & Garlic Sauce or Chilli & Coconut Sauce
Served with Baguette - *df' / *gf’

Heritage Tomato Salad
Mozzarella, Basil Pesto & Rocket - gf

SALADS
Smoked Chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad

Croutons, Anchovies, Caesar Dressing & Parmesan Shavings - "“gf / *df

Beetroot & Halloumi Salad
Pomegranate - gf / *df / *vg

Buddha Bowl

Large Cous cous, Quinoa, Long stem Brocolli, Endame beans, Rocket, Spinach,

Roasted Veg, Sweet Potato wedges with a Chilli, Ginger, Garlic and Lime dressing - vg / df

Miso glazes Sesame Salmon Fillet
Red C%hard, New Potatoes, Cherry Tomatoes - gf / df

£595
£5.95

£7.95
£6.95
£8.50
£6.95

£9-95

£7:95

£13.95
£9-95

£12.95

£14.95



The

Pl

AT SPARSHOLT

SUNDAY ROASTS

All served with Roasted Potatoes, Roasted Parsnips, Braised Red Cabbage, Carrot & Swede Mash,

Cauliflower Cheese, Steamed Broccoli, Yorkshire Pudding & Gravy

Roast Striploin of Beef £16.95
Roast Leg of Lamb £16.95
Roast Pork Loin & Crackling £14.95
Wild Mushroom Baklavas £13.95
MAINS Small /  Large
Ale Battered Cod £9.50 / £14.50
Chunky Chips & Pea Purée - *gf /[ *df

"The Plough” Burger £14.50
Hampshire Beef, Streaky Bacon, Cheddar, Baby Gem, Tomato,

Burger Sauce, Fries & Slaw - *gf

Habibi Burger £12.95
Broccoli & Cannellini Bean Patty, Sesame Seed Bun, Peanut Cream,

Pickled Carrot, Lime & Coriander Salsa, Fries & Summer Slaw - *vg / *gf / df

Wild Boar Sausages £14.95
With Leek Mash, Crispy Onions, Smoked Streaky Bacon & Veal Jus

Whole Lemon Sole £24
Rosemary Roast Potatoes, Long Stem Broccoli, Burnt Butter Sauce

Moules Mariniere £15.95
Fresh Mussels Cooked in either White Wine & Garlic Sauce or Chilli & Coconut Sauce

Served with Fries & Focacia- *df'/ *gf’

Chicken & Mushroom Mud Pie £14.95
With Fries & Salad

Roasted Vegetable & Feta Quiche or Quiche Lorraine £14.50

With Salad & Fries or New Potatoes

Please be aware that during peak times your food may take longer than usual. Your server will do their best to

inform you of wait times. Currently, due to being a small kitchen team, we cannot cater to substitutions. We

apologisc for any inconvenience caused.

Please note that a discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.



