

SUNDAY MENU

Please talk to your server about any allergies, intolerances or dietary requirements before placing your order.

 $gf = gluten \ free \ / \ ^*gf = can \ be \ gluten \ free \ / \ df = dairy \ free \ / \ ^*df = can \ be \ dairy \ free \ / \ vg = vegan \ / \ ^*vg = can \ be \ vegan$

NIBBLES	
Mini Tapas- Olives, Feta, Hummus & Focaccia - *gf	£5.95
Chipolatas & Sticky Wholegrain Mustard	£5.95
STARTERS	
Smoked Chalkstream Trout Tacos Pineapple Salsa & Spicy Guacamole - df / *gf	£7.95
Chicken Satay Skewers With Peanut Sauce & Asian Slaw - gf	£6.95
Prawn Salad Bloody Mary Dressing & Rye Bread - *gf / df	£8.50
Wild Mushroom & Tarragon Mille-feuille Cream sauce and Puff pastry - vg / df	£6.95
Moules Marinière Fresh Mussels Cooked in either White Wine & Garlic Sauce or Chilli & Coconut Sauce Served with Baguette - *df / *gf	£9.95
Heritage Tomato Salad Mozzarella, Basil Pesto & Rocket - gf	£7.95
SALADS	
Smoked Chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad Croutons, Anchovies, Caesar Dressing & Parmesan Shavings - *gf / *df	£13.95
Beetroot & Halloumi Salad Pomegranate - gf / *df / *vg	£9.95
Buddha Bowl Large Cous cous, Quinoa, Long stem Brocolli, Endame beans, Rocket, Spinach, Roasted Veg, Sweet Potato wedges with a Chilli, Ginger, Garlic and Lime dressing - vg / df	£12.99
Miso glazes Sesame Salmon Fillet Red Chard, New Potatoes, Cherry Tomatoes - gf / df	£14.95



SUNDAY ROASTS

All served with Roasted Potatoes, Roasted Parsnips, Braised Red Cabbage, Carrot & Swede Mash, Cauliflower Cheese, Steamed Broccoli, Yorkshire Pudding & Gravy

Roast Striploin of Beef Roast Leg of Lamb Roast Pork Loin & Crackling Wild Mushroom Baklavas	£16.95 £16.95 £14.95 £13.95
MAINS	Small / Large
Ale Battered Cod Chunky Chips & Pea Purée - *gf / *df	£9.50 / £14.50
"The Plough" Burger Hampshire Beef, Streaky Bacon, Cheddar, Baby Gem, Tomato, Burger Sauce, Fries & Slaw - *gf	£14.50
Habibi Burger Broccoli & Cannellini Bean Patty, Sesame Seed Bun, Peanut Cream, Pickled Carrot, Lime & Coriander Salsa, Fries & Summer Slaw - *vg / *gf / df	£12.95
Wild Boar Sausages With Leek Mash, Crispy Onions, Smoked Streaky Bacon & Veal Jus	£14.95
Whole Lemon Sole Rosemary Roast Potatoes, Long Stem Broccoli, Burnt Butter Sauce	£24
Moules Marinière Fresh Mussels Cooked in either White Wine & Garlic Sauce or Chilli & Coconut Sau Served with Fries & Focacia- *df / *gf	£15.95
Chicken & Mushroom Mud Pie With Fries & Salad	£14.95

Please be aware that during peak times your food may take longer than usual. Your server will do their best to inform you of wait times. Currently, due to being a small kitchen team, we cannot cater to substitutions. We apologise for any inconvenience caused.

£14.50

Roasted Vegetable & Feta Quiche or Quiche Lorraine

With Salad & Fries or New Potatoes

Please note that a discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.